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Anlage
Schilling-von-Canstatt-Str. 1, 76228 Karlsruhe-Hohenwettersbach
hohenwettersbachertc@web.de

Sportwart/in
Donecker, Oliver
T 015144023254 o.donecker@weisenburger.de

Jugendwart/in

Lenk, Carmen
T 0177 8554859 ptcarmen.lenk@gmail.com
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Gemischte Mannschaft U15 1 (4er)
MF: Lilly Hirsch; T 072146722602
stefanie.knapp@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Woérner, Linus

ClauB3, Henri

Stutz, Tim
Schulze-Steinen, Clemens
Adam, Linas

Hausler, Matea

Hirsch, Lilly

Eitel, Helene

Mattern, Jella
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10919178
10919138
11159758
11206539
11165708
21106156
21110335
21112031
21060151

LK DR Info
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,8

o>puvcor k71

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Volksbanken
Raiffeisenbanken
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